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Date Day Opponent Location Time W/L Score
3/15/2024 Fri Rogers Heritage Rogers, AR 5:00 L 5-0
3/16/2024 Sat Rogers Heritage Rogers, AR 1:00 L 10-1
3/20/2024 Wed BV Southwest BV Southwest 5:00 L 5-4
3/23/2024 Sat Washburn Rural ODAC 1:00 W 6-4
3/23/2024 Sat Rockhurst ODAC 3:00 W 2-1
3/26/2024 Tue Lawrence Free State Free State 5:30 L 5-2
3/28/2024 Thu Olathe West CBAC 5:30 L 3-1
3/30/2024 Sat SM Northwest JoCo 3&2 1:00 W 6-5
4/2/2024 Tue Shawnee Mission North ODAC 5:30 L 8-1
4/4/2024 Thu Lawrence ODAC 5:30 W 16-15
4/9/2024 Tue Shawnee Mission West JoCo 3&2 4:30 W 8-4

4/11/2024 Thu Shawnee Mission South ODAC 4:30 W 12-11
4/12/2024 Fri Blue Valley Northwest ODAC 5:30 L 5-4
4/15/2024 Mon Olathe East ODAC 5:30
4/18/2024 Thu Liberty North Lawrence Free State 8:15 PM
4/19/2024 Fri Jefferson City Lawrence HS 11:15
4/20/2024 Sat Lees Summit KU 9:00 AM
4/23/2024 Tue Olathe North ODAC 5:30
4/25/2024 Thu Gardner ODAC 5:30
4/26/2024 Fri Blue Valley Blue Valley 4:45
4/30/2024 Tue Shawnee Mission East SM East 4:30
5/2/2024 Thu Mill Valley Mill Valley 5:00
5/3/2024 Fri Blue Valley North ODAC 5:30
5/7/2024 Tue Olathe Northwest ODAC 5:30

5/13 - 5/16 Regionals

Home games in BOLD

OLATHE SOUTH BASEBALL
2024 Varsity Schedule


